
EUROPEAN RECORD 41.37 GDR GDR Canberra (AUS) 6 OCT 1985
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 42.47 GERMANY GER Villeneuve d'Ascq (FRA) 24 JUN 2017
EUROPEAN U23 RECORD 42.09 GDR GDR Torino (ITA) 4 AUG 1979
EUROPEAN U20 RECORD 43.27 GERMANY GER Grosseto (ITA) 23 JUL 2017

Rank Bib
Ctry
Name Lane

Reaction
Time

Leg
Time (Rank)

Cumulative
Time (Rank) Result Points

1
550
537
545
541

AUT - AUSTRIA
STRAMETZ Karin
GOGL-WALLI Susanne
POSCH Isabel
LINDNER Magdalena

5 0.206
12.01 (2)
10.68 (2)
11.01 (2)
10.48 (1)

22.69 (2)
33.70 (2)

44.18 NR 15

2
593
600
590
605

IRL - IRELAND
LEAHY Sarah
O'REILLY Mollie
HEALY Joan
TALABI Adeyemi

6 0.172
11.91 (1)
10.58 (1)
10.98 (1)
11.33 (5)

22.49 (1)
33.47 (1)

44.80 SB 14

3
608
612
614
622

ISR - ISRAEL
ASAS Nitzan
DORFMAN Ilana
DRUTMAN Alina
MOR Hileni

8 0.193
12.17 (3)
10.91 (3)
11.18 (3)
11.42 (6)

23.08 (3)
34.26 (3)

45.68 SB 13

4
653
662
658
665

MLT - MALTA
AZZOPARDI Claire
RICHARD Janet
CRISTINA Alessia
WINGFIELD Charlotte

7 0.237
12.20 (4)
10.91 (3)
11.93 (4)
10.83 (2)

23.11 (4)
35.04 (4)

45.87 SB 12

5
524
525
526
520

AND - ANDORRA
RODRIGUEZ Jana
VIÑALS Alba
VIÑALS Duna
MÁLAGA MORÁN CM

2 0.291
13.19 (7)
11.63 (6)
11.99 (5)
11.80 (8)

24.82 (6)
36.81 (6)

48.61 NR 10

6
529
535
527
530

ARM - ARMENIA
BAGHYAN Marianna
SHEKOYAN Inga
ADAMYAN Meline
CHILOYAN Gayane

4 0.233
13.05 (6)
12.59 (7)
12.37 (7)
10.94 (3)

25.64 (7)
38.01 (7)

48.95 SB 9

7
580
578
583
579

GEO - GEORGIA
MAMATSASHVILI Ani
GRIGORYAN Natalia
TCHKADUA Bela
KHARCHILAVA Lika

9 0.294
13.57 (8)
13.03 (8)
12.74 (8)
11.54 (7)

26.60 (8)
39.34 (8)

50.88 SB 7

573
572
560
562

BIH - BOSNIA & HERZEGOV.
REIZBEGOVIC Ajla
OMANOVIĆ Emina
BAN Una
BOSNIĆ Neira

3 0.238
12.70 (5)
11.62 (5)
12.13 (6)
11.05 (4)

24.32 (5)
36.45 (5)

DQ TR17.3.1

TEAM STANDINGS AFTER 22 OF 37 EVENTS

1 AUT 298 2 IRL 284 3 ISR 253 4 MLT 213.50 5 BIH 209.50 6 AND 179
7 GEO 164 8 ALB 150 9 ARM 147 10 MKD 141 11 MNE 138 12 SMR 112

13 AZE 105 14 KOS 87 15 LIE 19

Weather conditions

Temperature:            28°C                                    Humidity:            53%                                    Conditions:            Overcast

Note:
TR17.3.1  -  lane infringement

Legend:
DQ Disqualified NR National Record SB Season Best TR Technical Rule

  

ATHLETICS

WOMEN'S 4 X 100M RELAY - DIV 3

HEAT A

SILESIAN STADIUM

WED 
21 JUN 2023
12:37   
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